Agreement,

PURCHASER SAyf

SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMENT

GQV002017

RIDER 2 OF 5 
AFFORDABILITY OF UNITS

The Use Agreement shall contain the following provisions:
!

use Restriction (appiieabie if checked)
*3 The Purchaser covenants that one hundred and eight [108) units In the Property svlil be converted to 
homeowner-ship and sold to income eligible families and Individuals and maintained as affordable homeownsrsfilp 
housing for a period of twenty (20) years after the date of this Deed or such earlier time as the Seller may